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A002729810 SHIULI  ROY Female No  1 1 UR  3  361.00  74.14  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733220 PRINCE  DAN Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  1  346.00  48.57  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734297 SHAAN  HAZRA Male No  3 3 UR  1  337.00  63.57  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916882 SACHIN  MANDAL Male No  4  1 4 SC  2  325.00  60.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888604 SWAPAN  GORAIN Male No  5  2 5 OBC-B  4  318.00  52.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836381 JYOTI  KANDU Female No  6 6 UR  2  312.00  58.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813318 ANUSUYA  MAHATO Female No  7  3 7 OBC-B  2  308.00  50.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800273 JAGADISH  MAHATO Male No  8  4 8 OBC-B  2  306.00  42.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795898 BAPI  SAW Male No  9 9 UR  4  299.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914531 LAB  KUMAR Male No  10  1 10 OBC-A  3  298.00  56.86  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806481 MOHAN  MAHATO Male No  11 11 UR  2  298.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820589 PARDESHI  GORAIT Male No  12  2 12 SC  1  294.00  34.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721164 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  13  5 13 OBC-B  19  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903349 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  14 14 UR  1  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002876508 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  14  6 15 OBC-B  3  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914540 SHUBHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  15 16 UR  3  289.00  55.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826026 AKASH  KUMAR Male No  16  2 17 OBC-A  1  282.00  44.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882422 SINDHU  KUMAR Male No  17  7 18 OBC-B  3  281.00  67.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815456 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  18  8 19 OBC-B  6  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873293 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  19  9 20 OBC-B  3  277.00  49.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757023 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  20  10 21 OBC-B  2  276.00  69.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862775 SUBHANKAR  KUMAR Male No  21  11 22 OBC-B  2  273.00  60.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803866 PAYEL  MUKHERJEE Female No  22 23 UR  4  272.00  52.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744586 UTTAM KR MAHATO Male No  23  12 24 OBC-B  3  272.00  43.71  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922744 PRABHAT  ORANG Male No  24  1 25 ST  6  270.00  45.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865698 CHINTAMONI  GORAIN Female No  25 26 UR  2  270.00  37.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775608 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  26  13 27 OBC-B  3  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843763 ROHIT  MAHATO Male No  27  14 28 OBC-B  3  268.00  52.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002902729 PURNIMA  KUMAR Female No  28  3 29 OBC-A  3  266.00  59.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865064 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  29 30 UR  1  262.00  53.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919748 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  30  15 31 OBC-B  9  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796159 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  31  2 32 ST  1  259.00  42.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880444 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  32  4 33 OBC-A  3  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722750 SUKRAM  KUIRY Male No  33  5 34 OBC-A  3  255.00  37.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737292 ASHA  BAISNAB Female No  34 35 UR  2  254.00  53.14  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817182 KOYEL  KUMAR Female No  35 36 UR  3  253.00  53.43  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795238 MITHUN  KUMAR Male No  36  16 37 OBC-B  2  252.00  49.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745857 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  37  17 38 OBC-B  3  252.00  45.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812324 ASHIM  PARAMANIK Male No  38 39 UR  16  251.00  69.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804655 SACHIN  KUMAR Male No  39  6 40 OBC-A  2  249.00  38.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918898 LAXMI  KUMAR Male No  40  18 41 OBC-B  4  247.00  32.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799097 PURNIMA  KUMAR Female No  41  19 42 OBC-B  1  246.00  33.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002504072 NEELIMA  DUTTA Female No  42 43 UR  2  243.00  55.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902225 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  43  20 44 OBC-B  3  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661971 GOURANGA  SINGH Male No  44 45 UR  1  243.00  37.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594906 INDRANI  MEHETA Female No  45 46 UR  1  243.00  30.86  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641767 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  46 47 UR  3  241.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530961 DHANI  MAHATO Male No  47  21 48 OBC-B  3  241.00  36.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796980 LAXMIKANTA  KUMAR Male No  48 49 UR  7  240.00  45.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840810 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  49  22 50 OBC-B  3  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836408 AMIT  KUIRY Male No  50  7 51 OBC-A  2  240.00  39.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729812 PALLAB  PARAMANIK Male No  51 52 UR  1  240.00  33.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826121 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  52  23 53 OBC-B  21  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808173 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  53  24 54 OBC-B  4  237.00  46.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597592 ACHINTYA  MAHATO Male No  54  25 55 OBC-B  2  236.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526829 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  55  26 56 OBC-B  3  236.00  33.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002595898 BISWANATH  KUMAR Male No  56  27 57 OBC-B  4  235.00  46.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508663 SUMAN  KUMAR Female No  57 58 UR  1  235.00  39.86  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828491 AFJAL  MOMIN Male No  58 59 UR  1  234.00  43.57  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513511 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  59  28 60 OBC-B  1  234.00  42.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554113 BIPIN  KUIRY Male No  60  29 61 OBC-B  2  234.00  40.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679249 AMIYA  KUMAR Male No  61  30 62 OBC-B  3  234.00  34.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820432 CHANDAN  MAHATO Male No  62  31 63 OBC-B  3  233.00  45.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565552 SANDHYA  GORAIN Female No  63  32 64 OBC-B  3  233.00  37.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607534 NAKUL  GARAIN Male No  64  33 65 OBC-B  3  232.00  34.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748246 SANTOSI  MAHATO Female No  65 66 UR  3  230.00  28.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510100 PRASENJIT  DUTTA Male No  66 67 UR  1  229.00  40.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604895 SAKTAR  ANSARY Male No  67 68 UR  3  228.00  40.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682738 PRADIP  KANDU Male No  68 69 UR  1  227.00  41.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927307 BIPAD TARAN MAJHI Male No  69  3 70 ST  3  226.00  49.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002538643 YUDHISTIR  GORAIN Male No  70 71 UR  3  226.00  40.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566922 DHARANI  MAHATO Male No  71  34 72 OBC-B  1  226.00  36.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462196 RITESH  GOPE Male No  72  35 73 OBC-B  2  225.00  40.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664043 NAMANI  KUMAR Female No  73 74 UR  2  224.00  35.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863061 DULAL  MAHATO Male No  74  36 75 OBC-B  3  223.00  43.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470079 MOUSUMI  KUMAR Female No  75  37 76 OBC-B  3  222.00  44.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610955 BRIHASPATI  MURMU Male No  76 77 UR  2  222.00  27.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459101 CHANDAN  MANDAL Male No  77 78 UR  3  221.00  42.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724981 BIRSINGHA  KUIRY Male No  78 79 UR  2  221.00  39.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597447 MANGAL  KUIRI Male No  79  38 80 OBC-B  3  220.00  35.43  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553435 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  80 81 UR  2  218.00  36.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811903 SURYAKANTA  BANERJEE Male No  81 82 UR  2  216.00  45.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644097 MIRA  MAJHI Female No  82 83 UR  1  216.00  37.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592868 BIJAY  MAHATO Male No  83 84 UR  2  216.00  36.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002803381 SOMNATH  KUMAR Male No  84  8 85 OBC-A  2  215.00  49.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552988 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  85 86 UR  6  215.00  35.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510569 NARESH  KUMAR Male No  86 87 UR  1  209.00  33.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838820 JAMUNA  MAHATO Female No  87  39 88 OBC-B  1  208.00  72.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840964 ALKA  MAHATO Female No  88  40 89 OBC-B  1  207.00  30.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496852 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  89  41 90 OBC-B  2  205.00  49.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819725 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  90  42 91 OBC-B  2  205.00  28.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808794 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  91 92 UR  1  204.00  45.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444060 PRIYANKA  KUIRY Female No  92 93 UR  2  204.00  42.14  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915408 SUKUMAR  KUMAR Male No  93 94 UR  5  204.00  37.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728003 SANTA  MAHATO Female No  94  43 95 OBC-B  4  203.00  45.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651616 ABHIJIT  MODAK Male No  95  44 96 OBC-B  7  202.00  35.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542622 SAMPA  MAHATO Female No  96 97 UR  1  201.00  32.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640271 ANKIT  GOSWAMI Male No  97 98 UR  3  201.00  32.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002533182 LAXMIMANI  KUIRY Female No  98  45 99 OBC-B  3  201.00  28.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493212 MAHASIR  MAJHI Male No  99 100 UR  3  201.00  27.43  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644700 JEET  MODAK Male No  100 101 UR  6  198.00  31.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814460 RINA  MAHATO Female No  101 102 UR  5  197.00  26.29  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867397 ANJANA  MAHATO Female No  102  46 103 OBC-B  3  194.00  39.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807509 TUFAN  PANDEY Male No  103 104 UR  3  194.00  29.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504753 AKHIL CH MAHATO Male No  104 105 UR  3  191.00  37.14  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868803 ANJANA  MAHATO Female No  105 106 UR  2  191.00  32.43  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838683 ANJANA  MURA Female No  106  4 107 ST  2  190.00  26.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624755 DINESH  DUBEY Male No  107 108 UR  1  189.00  34.38  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816791 JABA  MAHATO Female No  108  47 109 OBC-B  4  188.00  31.57  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541551 KUSUM  KARMALI Female No  109 110 UR  1  187.00  35.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697243 MANISHA  MAHATO Female No  110 111 UR  2  186.00  30.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831009 PAYEL SINGH DEO Female No  111 112 UR  6  185.00  32.71  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002818007 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  112  48 113 OBC-B  4  182.00  29.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547395 SHILABATI  KUMAR Female No  113 114 UR  1  182.00  28.86  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002914531 LAB  KUMAR Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  3  298.00  56.86  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826026 AKASH  KUMAR Male No  16  2 2 OBC-A  1  282.00  44.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902729 PURNIMA  KUMAR Female No  28  3 3 OBC-A  3  266.00  59.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880444 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  32  4 4 OBC-A  3  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722750 SUKRAM  KUIRY Male No  33  5 5 OBC-A  3  255.00  37.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804655 SACHIN  KUMAR Male No  39  6 6 OBC-A  2  249.00  38.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836408 AMIT  KUIRY Male No  50  7 7 OBC-A  2  240.00  39.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803381 SOMNATH  KUMAR Male No  84  8 8 OBC-A  2  215.00  49.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002733220 PRINCE  DAN Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  1  346.00  48.57  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888604 SWAPAN  GORAIN Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  4  318.00  52.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813318 ANUSUYA  MAHATO Female No  7  3 3 OBC-B  2  308.00  50.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800273 JAGADISH  MAHATO Male No  8  4 4 OBC-B  2  306.00  42.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721164 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  13  5 5 OBC-B  19  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876508 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  14  6 6 OBC-B  3  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882422 SINDHU  KUMAR Male No  17  7 7 OBC-B  3  281.00  67.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815456 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  18  8 8 OBC-B  6  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873293 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  19  9 9 OBC-B  3  277.00  49.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757023 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  20  10 10 OBC-B  2  276.00  69.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862775 SUBHANKAR  KUMAR Male No  21  11 11 OBC-B  2  273.00  60.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744586 UTTAM KR MAHATO Male No  23  12 12 OBC-B  3  272.00  43.71  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775608 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  26  13 13 OBC-B  3  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843763 ROHIT  MAHATO Male No  27  14 14 OBC-B  3  268.00  52.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002919748 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  30  15 15 OBC-B  9  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795238 MITHUN  KUMAR Male No  36  16 16 OBC-B  2  252.00  49.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745857 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  37  17 17 OBC-B  3  252.00  45.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918898 LAXMI  KUMAR Male No  40  18 18 OBC-B  4  247.00  32.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799097 PURNIMA  KUMAR Female No  41  19 19 OBC-B  1  246.00  33.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902225 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  43  20 20 OBC-B  3  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530961 DHANI  MAHATO Male No  47  21 21 OBC-B  3  241.00  36.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840810 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  49  22 22 OBC-B  3  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826121 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  52  23 23 OBC-B  21  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808173 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  53  24 24 OBC-B  4  237.00  46.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597592 ACHINTYA  MAHATO Male No  54  25 25 OBC-B  2  236.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526829 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  55  26 26 OBC-B  3  236.00  33.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595898 BISWANATH  KUMAR Male No  56  27 27 OBC-B  4  235.00  46.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513511 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  59  28 28 OBC-B  1  234.00  42.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002554113 BIPIN  KUIRY Male No  60  29 29 OBC-B  2  234.00  40.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679249 AMIYA  KUMAR Male No  61  30 30 OBC-B  3  234.00  34.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820432 CHANDAN  MAHATO Male No  62  31 31 OBC-B  3  233.00  45.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565552 SANDHYA  GORAIN Female No  63  32 32 OBC-B  3  233.00  37.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607534 NAKUL  GARAIN Male No  64  33 33 OBC-B  3  232.00  34.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566922 DHARANI  MAHATO Male No  71  34 34 OBC-B  1  226.00  36.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462196 RITESH  GOPE Male No  72  35 35 OBC-B  2  225.00  40.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863061 DULAL  MAHATO Male No  74  36 36 OBC-B  3  223.00  43.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470079 MOUSUMI  KUMAR Female No  75  37 37 OBC-B  3  222.00  44.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597447 MANGAL  KUIRI Male No  79  38 38 OBC-B  3  220.00  35.43  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838820 JAMUNA  MAHATO Female No  87  39 39 OBC-B  1  208.00  72.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840964 ALKA  MAHATO Female No  88  40 40 OBC-B  1  207.00  30.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496852 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  89  41 41 OBC-B  2  205.00  49.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819725 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  90  42 42 OBC-B  2  205.00  28.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002728003 SANTA  MAHATO Female No  94  43 43 OBC-B  4  203.00  45.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651616 ABHIJIT  MODAK Male No  95  44 44 OBC-B  7  202.00  35.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533182 LAXMIMANI  KUIRY Female No  98  45 45 OBC-B  3  201.00  28.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867397 ANJANA  MAHATO Female No  102  46 46 OBC-B  3  194.00  39.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816791 JABA  MAHATO Female No  108  47 47 OBC-B  4  188.00  31.57  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818007 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  112  48 48 OBC-B  4  182.00  29.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002916882 SACHIN  MANDAL Male No  4  1 1 SC  2  325.00  60.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820589 PARDESHI  GORAIT Male No  12  2 2 SC  1  294.00  34.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002922744 PRABHAT  ORANG Male No  24  1 1 ST  6  270.00  45.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796159 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  31  2 2 ST  1  259.00  42.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927307 BIPAD TARAN MAJHI Male No  69  3 3 ST  3  226.00  49.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838683 ANJANA  MURA Female No  106  4 4 ST  2  190.00  26.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


